cor 3 MONTEALVAR

VALDELUZ

MULTIBARRAS 08.09.2022

Fecha Listado: 08/09/2022
Hora Listado: 19:48:19

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)

HANDICAP MULTIBARRAS 08.09.2022 (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

AOWON -

N o

12
13
14
15
16
17

LEIVA ALONSO, ASIER
GONZALEZ DIAZ-BENITO DE LAS
ARECHABALA CANEDO, JOSE
ALINO MELENDEZ, JAIME
SEGOVIA UTRERA, ALFONSO
LEIVA LOPEZ, OSCAR

ALINO MELENDEZ, JAVIER
TRAVESEDO MORA, MANUEL
RESUSTA AGUILAR, IGNACIO
CHIMENO VARELA, DANIEL
SEGOVIA UTRERA, JAVIER
ALINO DIAZ-TERAN, JAVIER

DE ARTAZA VELAYOS, MAURO
ANTONANZAS BASA, ALVARO
MARTIN LIQUINANO, JOSE VICE
GONZALEZ DIAZ-BENITO DE LAS
ARAGON RUBIO, FRANCISCO

CLUB

CENTRO NACIONAL
C.T.G.

PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
FEDERACION MADR
OLI HINOJOSA
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
LOMAS BOSQUE
C.T.G.

EL ENCIN

FECHA: 08/09/2022 CODIGO: 883422188

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
16,1 cC M 3 14
12,7 I M 3 10
12,2 M M 3 10
7,3 M M 2 5
21,9 M M 4 20
5,2 S M 2 2
0,9 M M 1 -2
4,3 M M 1 3
14,9 M M 3 14
21,1 S M 4 19
26,1 M M 4 24
7,3 S M 2 5
22,7 M M 4 21
3,0 M M 1 0
9,6 S M 2 7
9,6 A M 2 7
12,5 M M 3 10

1a

46
40
39
37
37
36
35
35
35
35
35
33
31
30
28
27
19

26

36

13Vuelta
4 TOT

46
40
39
37
37
36
35
35
35
35
35
33
31
30
28
27
19



